ST9002 ST9002

Enrollment and Review Change to LB1

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7, Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for publication in the Journal, have been made:

- 1. In the E & R amendments, ER8003, on page 1, line 10, "12, 21, 35," has been struck and "21" inserted.
 - 2. In the Standing Committee amendments, AM12:
- a. On page 2, line 19, " $\underline{119}$ " has been struck and " $\underline{117}$ " inserted;
- b. On page 98, line 3, the last comma has been struck and shown as stricken; and
- c. On page 195, line 8, "12, 21, 35," has been struck and "21" inserted.

(signed) Jeremy Nordquist, Chairperson